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The information on the Erudus System has been supplied by the manufacturers of the products and, whilst the owners of the Erudus System take steps to ensure the information is regularly updated, they give no warranty and no guarantee that the
information is accurate. Product information and ingredients may change, please always read product labels carefully in addition to using the information provided by Erudus One.

We do not accept liability for any inaccuracies or incorrect information contained on this site. Please visit http://www.erudus.com/terms-and-conditions for full terms and conditions.

Damsels for Chefs Selection 12 x 125 g
Short Product Name:

Ultra-thin and crisp hand-baked wafers made with English unbleached stone-ground flour, grown and milled in the traditional way. An excellent carrier for cheese of all types.

Traded Unit GTIN: 05014908003570   Internal GTIN:   Supplier : Cheese Cellar (H&B Foods)   Suppliers Product Code : BI026

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

2034kJ

483kcal
15.8g 9.8g 5.5g 2.2g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 2034kJ 483kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 2034kJ 

483kCal

Carbohydrates 70.6g

of which sugars 5.5g

Fat 15.8g

of which saturates 9.8g

Fibre 0g

Protein 13.4g

Salt 2.2g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

Allergen Statement

Contains Wheat, Barley, Gluten, Milk

*Manufacturing site handles Nuts

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Wheat Wafers contains Stoneground Wholemeal Flour (GLUTEN), Corn Oil, Autolysed Yeast, Salt, Sodium Bicarbonate.

Charcoal Wafers contains Stoneground Wholemeal Flour (GLUTEN), Corn Oil, Autolysed Yeast, Salt, Malted Barley Flour (GLUTEN), Malt Extract, Sodium Bicarbonate, Charcoal Powder. 

Buttermilk Wafers contains Wheatflour (GLUTEN), BUTTERMILK, Butter (MILK), Whole MILK Powder, Autolysed Yeast, Salt, Fermented Flour, Sugar, Sodium Bicarbonate.

Supplier's Product Code : BI026

Product Added : 28 January 2014

Last Updated by Supplier : 02 December 2021

erudus id : 38497881fd0246f1926c0e3735539cee
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Vegetarian
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Vegan


May not be
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Kosher


May not be
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Halal


May not be
suitable for

Coeliac
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